Deliver all your therapies from simple to complex,
with improved support, closer to the treatment site
Penumbra, Inc. USA
1351 Harbor Bay Pkwy
Alameda, CA 94502
USA
1.888.BRAIN.06
1.888.272.4606

PND6F1156  6F Neuron Delivery Catheter, 115/6 Straight  115 cm         6 cm                 6F / 5F            .053”  .035/.038”
PND6F1156M  6F Neuron Delivery Catheter, 115/6 MP   115 cm         6 cm                 6F / 5F            .053”  .035/.038”
Ordering Information
   Neuron 6F 070 Lumen Delivery Catheters
PND6F070956 6F 070 Neuron Delivery Catheter, 95/6 Straight  95 cm      6 cm                  6F/6F            .070"  .035/.038"
PND6F070956M 6F 070 Neuron Delivery Catheter, 95/6 MP  95 cm      6 cm                6F/6F            .070"  .035/.038"
PND6F0701058 6F 070 Neuron Delivery Catheter, 105/8 Straight 105 cm      6 cm                6F/6F            .070"  .035/.038"
PND6F0701058M 6F 070 Neuron Delivery Catheter, 105/8 MP 105 cm      6 cm                6F/6F            .070"  .035/.038"
Catalog
Number
Description
Working
Length
Outer Diameter
Proximal/Distal
Inner
Diameter
Wire
Compatibility
Distal
Flexible
Zone
   Neuron 5F Select Catheters
PNS5F120H1  5F Neuron Select Catheter, 120 H1  120 cm      9 cm                5F/5F            .040"  .035/.038"
PNS5F120SIM 5F Neuron Select Catheter, 120 SIM  120 cm      9 cm                5F/5F            .040"  .035/.038"
PNS5F120BER 5F Neuron Select Catheter, 120 Ber  120 cm      9 cm                5F/5F            .040"  .035/.038"
PNS5F130H1  5F Neuron Select Catheter, 130 H1  130 cm      9 cm                5F/5F            .040"  .035/.038"
PNS5F130SIM 5F Neuron Select Catheter, 130 SIM  130 cm      9 cm                5F/5F            .040"  .035/.038"
PNS5F130BER 5F Neuron Select Catheter, 130 Ber  130 cm      9 cm                5F/5F            .040"  .035/.038"
   Neuron 6F 053 Lumen Delivery Catheters
PND6F10512  6F Neuron Delivery Catheter, 105/12 Straight 105 cm     12 cm                6F/5F            .053"  .035/.038"
PND6F10512M 6F Neuron Delivery Catheter, 105/12 MP 105 cm     12 cm                6F/5F            .053"  .035/.038"
PND6F1056  6F Neuron Delivery Catheter, 105/6 Straight 105 cm      6 cm                6F/5F            .053"  .035/.038"
PND6F1056M  6F Neuron Delivery Catheter, 105/6 MP  105 cm      6 cm                6F/5F            .053"  .035/.038"
PND6F11512  6F Neuron Delivery Catheter, 115/12 Straight 115 cm     12 cm                6F/5F            .053"  .035/.038"
PND6F11512M 6F Neuron Delivery Catheter, 115/12 MP 115 cm     12 cm                6F/5F            .053"  .035/.038"
PND6F1156  6F Neuron Delivery Catheter, 115/6 Straight 115 cm      6 cm                6F/5F            .053"  .035/.038"
PND6F1156M  6F Neuron Delivery Catheter, 115/6 MP  115 cm      6 cm                6F/5F            .053"  .035/.038"